
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

   1
Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara
Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

In Class 1:34.000 1:34.000 291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:34.000

Best
Ideal

1:34.000

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:07:34.186  2:08.709 ........157,9   37.145   38.847  1
11:09:24.605  1:50.419   39.021226,9   33.381   38.017  2
11:11:18.702  1:54.097   42.459238,9   36.767   34.871  3
11:12:54.975  1:36.273   33.497285,7   29.257   33.519  4
11:14:46.235  1:51.260   39.560288,8   35.327   36.373  5
11:16:23.287  1:37.052   33.412288,0   28.840   34.800  6
11:18:09.649  1:46.362   37.470291,1   34.286   34.606  7
11:25:42.623  7:32.974   33.821290,3 ........ 6:59.153  8
11:27:52.773  2:10.150 ........139,0   37.388 1:32.762  9
11:29:38.851  1:46.078   38.183247,7   33.051   34.844 10
11:31:22.498  1:43.647   36.697239,5   31.085   35.865 11
11:32:56.498  1:34.000   32.398288,0   28.609   32.993 12
11:34:47.088  1:50.590   38.953284,2   34.053   37.584 13
11:36:25.048  1:37.960   32.711287,2   29.820   35.429 14
11:38:10.773  1:45.725   37.365248,3   33.971   34.389 15
11:39:45.602  1:34.829   32.753285,7   28.681   33.395 16



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

  69
Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara
Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:34.000 1:34.000 291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:36.610

Best
Ideal

1:35.338

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

303,4 32.906 28.871 33.561

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:05:57.073  2:29.655 ........103,4   41.868   43.549  1
11:07:44.075  1:47.002   38.306277,6   33.119   35.577  2
11:09:24.302  1:40.227   33.928289,5   31.235   35.064  3
11:11:01.374  1:37.072   33.260289,5   29.725   34.087  4
11:12:37.659  1:36.285   33.172289,5   29.340   33.773  5
11:14:13.528  1:35.869 ........289,5   28.871 1:06.998  6
11:15:53.609  1:40.081   32.906291,1   29.299   37.876  7
11:17:31.523  1:37.914 ........290,3   29.580 1:08.334  8
11:26:55.844  9:24.321   33.353291,1   32.354 8:18.614  9
11:29:02.162  2:06.318 ........126,8   36.002 1:30.316 10
11:30:46.602  1:44.440   36.250288,0   32.100   36.090 11
11:32:23.212  1:36.610   32.965288,8   29.685   33.960 12
11:34:02.252  1:39.040   33.847298,3   30.876   34.317 13
11:35:39.470  1:37.218   34.020290,3   29.555   33.643 14
11:37:17.666  1:38.196   33.436296,7   30.492   34.268 15
11:38:54.648  1:36.982   33.407303,4   29.444   34.131 16
11:40:42.726  1:48.078   36.865297,5   34.448   36.765 17
11:42:20.016  1:37.290   33.780289,5   29.633   33.877 18



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

  11
Name: VILLARS
Car: Dallara
Team: JENZER MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

In Class 1:34.000 1:34.000 291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:38.733

Best
Ideal

1:38.525

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

302,5 34.356 30.336 33.833

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:03:20.849  2:10.787 ........121,9   36.356   38.494  1
11:05:08.794  1:47.945   38.197252,3   33.397   36.351  2
11:06:52.340  1:43.546   36.344291,9   31.919   35.283  3
11:08:32.886  1:40.546   34.999302,5   31.123   34.424  4
11:10:12.425  1:39.539   34.658291,9   30.589   34.292  5
11:11:51.158  1:38.733   34.477299,2   30.423   33.833  6
11:13:37.157  1:45.999   37.724291,9   32.467   35.808  7
11:15:16.551  1:39.394   34.765279,1   30.480   34.149  8
11:16:55.317  1:38.766   34.356286,5   30.336   34.074  9



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

  84
Name: BVM 2
Car: Dallara
Team: BVM RACING
Class: F.3

In Class 1:38.893 1:38.893 235,3 33.861 28.930 36.102
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:38.893

Best
Ideal

1:38.893

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

235,3 33.861 28.930 36.102

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:04:17.800  2:00.660 ........148,8   34.916   37.638  1
11:05:59.785  1:41.985   35.245230,8   29.555   37.185  2
11:07:46.078  1:46.293   35.823232,8   33.158   37.312  3
11:09:27.003  1:40.925   34.626235,3   29.508   36.791  4
11:11:07.527  1:40.524   34.543235,3   29.348   36.633  5
11:12:49.072  1:41.545   34.894233,8   29.845   36.806  6
11:26:35.798 13:46.726   34.966233,3   29.627 ........  7
11:28:37.817  2:02.019 ........139,0   33.556 1:28.463  8
11:30:21.720  1:43.903   36.853233,8   30.009   37.041  9
11:32:00.613  1:38.893   33.861233,3   28.930   36.102 10
11:33:42.848  1:42.235   34.127232,8   30.109   37.999 11
11:41:05.446  7:22.598   34.539231,8 ........ 6:48.059 12
11:42:57.053  1:51.607 ........168,7   32.331 1:19.276 13



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

 212
Name: PFM
Car: Dallara F320
Team: PFM
Class: F.3

In Class 1:38.893 1:38.893 235,3 33.861 28.930 36.102
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:41.864

Best
Ideal

1:41.794

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

234,3 35.097 29.870 36.827

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:04:48.941  2:26.313 ........126,6   39.481   39.557  1
11:06:34.682  1:45.741   37.121230,8   31.116   37.504  2
11:08:19.600  1:44.918   36.695231,8   30.968   37.255  3
11:10:02.858  1:43.258   35.777233,3   30.298   37.183  4
11:18:30.465  8:27.607   36.089233,3 ........ 7:51.518  5
11:27:01.618  8:31.153 ........143,0   34.146 7:57.007  6
11:28:46.884  1:45.266   36.619229,8   30.959   37.688  7
11:30:31.861  1:44.977   35.795232,8   31.967   37.215  8
11:32:14.759  1:42.898   35.502231,8   30.245   37.151  9
11:33:57.508  1:42.749   35.235232,3   30.395   37.119 10
11:35:39.709  1:42.201   35.411232,3   29.889   36.901 11
11:48:02.184 12:22.475   39.306232,3 ........ ........ 12
11:50:14.649  2:12.465 ........ 93,7   35.465 1:37.000 13
11:51:58.293  1:43.644   36.242232,3   30.555   36.847 14
11:53:40.157  1:41.864   35.097233,8   29.940   36.827 15
11:55:22.152  1:41.995   35.269234,3   29.870   36.856 16



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

  55
Name: AM 55
Car: Dallara T12
Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

In Class 1:44.281 1:44.148 269,3 36.305 31.562 36.281
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:44.281

Best
Ideal

1:44.148

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

269,3 36.305 31.562 36.281

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:06:00.537  2:32.385 ........ 67,2   39.351   41.941  1
11:07:54.890  1:54.353   41.474210,9   34.364   38.515  2
11:09:45.966  1:51.076   37.708265,4   34.634   38.734  3
11:11:33.443  1:47.477   37.148266,7   32.553   37.776  4
11:13:19.688  1:46.245   36.705266,7   32.559   36.981  5
11:15:06.471  1:46.783   36.755268,0   32.359   37.669  6
11:16:51.999  1:45.528   37.143267,3   31.990   36.395  7
11:26:21.911  9:29.912   41.566269,3   38.361 8:09.985  8
11:28:41.216  2:19.305 ........103,0   38.861 1:40.444  9
11:30:36.185  1:54.969   40.194262,1   36.886   37.889 10
11:32:22.953  1:46.768   37.113264,7   32.544   37.111 11
11:34:08.459  1:45.506   36.768266,7   32.120   36.618 12
11:35:52.986  1:44.527   36.472268,0   31.774   36.281 13
11:37:37.759  1:44.773   36.383266,7   31.637   36.753 14
11:39:22.040  1:44.281   36.305262,8   31.562   36.414 15
11:41:23.096  2:01.056   41.243242,7   40.343   39.470 16



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

  42
Name: NANNINI 42
Car: Dallara 317
Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

In Class 1:38.893 1:38.893 235,3 33.861 28.930 36.102
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:51.160

Best
Ideal

1:50.755

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

225,9 38.274 32.816 39.665

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:04:25.996  2:30.819 ........120,7   41.515 1:49.304  1
11:06:46.788  2:20.792 ........210,9   36.379 1:44.413  2
11:11:36.295  4:49.507 ........  0 ........ 4:49.507  3
11:13:46.619  2:10.324 ........137,9   36.691 1:33.633  4
11:15:40.204  1:53.585   39.144221,8   34.075   40.366  5
11:17:33.004  1:52.800   38.835222,2   33.935   40.030  6
11:28:48.379 11:15.375   38.476225,9   33.770 ........  7
11:30:56.158  2:07.779 ........151,0   35.764 1:32.015  8
11:32:48.527  1:52.369   38.944219,5   33.585   39.840  9
11:34:39.687  1:51.160   38.370220,9   33.125   39.665 10
11:36:31.016  1:51.329   38.274222,7   33.090   39.965 11
11:41:00.617  4:29.601   38.704220,4 ........ 3:50.897 12
11:43:02.428  2:01.811 ........158,6   35.019 1:26.792 13
11:44:55.615  1:53.187   38.613221,3   34.415   40.159 14
11:46:47.098  1:51.483   38.485221,8   33.039   39.959 15
11:48:38.397  1:51.299   38.463224,5   32.816   40.020 16
11:50:30.978  1:52.581   38.775222,2   33.312   40.494 17



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 2nd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 57:26 Total Green Flag Time: 48:51 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:20

   2
Name: FM 1
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

In Class 1:55.557 1:55.557 233,3 39.829 35.344 40.384
Overall 1:34.000

Personal 1:55.557

Best
Ideal

1:55.557

1:34.000
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

291,1 32.398 28.609 32.993

233,3 39.829 35.344 40.384

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:50:39.522  2:41.118 ........ 94,2   46.513   46.286  1
11:52:41.952  2:02.430   42.939215,6   37.807   41.684  2
11:54:39.047  1:57.095   40.187231,8   36.008   40.900  3
11:56:34.604  1:55.557   39.829233,3   35.344   40.384  4


